15-163-03417-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

			~	10.
Lease Owner	Fender Pipe & Supply, Inc			
(Applicant) Address	Box 302, Russell, Kansas			
Lease (Farm Na	me) Winos		Well No.	
	N/2 N/2 SW Sec.			
	Rooks			
Total Depth	3528 Oil Well X Ga	s WellInput Well	SWD WellD &	& A
	iled with application? No			
	enfektivät mikantinis finat suose, uud suuju käyksi ja salaikuu, vasta oli auksi oli suosia ja ja ja ja ja ja j		Notice of No. 100 cold appropriate supports to the state of the state	
Date and hour	plugging is desired to begin	0ct 26, 1962 10:0	O AM	2 (c) 24
Plugging of th	e well will be done in accord	dance with the Rules	and Regulations of	the State
Corporation Co				
Tame of the pe	rson on the lease in charge	of well owner Robert	Barnes	
		Address Russell, K	ansas	And the second of the second o
Plugging Contro	actor Barnes & Sons Pipe Pul	ling Co	License No. (
	Russell, Kansas		don-	- TO MAIN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Invoice coveri	ng assessment for plugging th	nis well should be sen	nt to Fender Pipe &	Supply, Inc
	Ac	ldress Box 302 Russe	11, Kensas	
nd payment wil	ll be guaranteed by applicant			an e en
		Signed: Allen	J. Bereley	
		A	oplicant or Acting	Agent
		Date: October 2	T. Fender	

State of Kansas



5-43-03417-00-00

JOHN ANDERSON, Jr. Governor RICHARD C. BYRD Chairman ALVIN F. GRAUERHOLZ Commissioner HARRY G. WILES Commissioner RAYMOND B. HARVEY Secretary CHARLES C. McCARTER Gen. Counsel

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N. Market WICHITA, KANSAS

October 24, 1962

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Wines

Description N/2 N/2 SW 32-8-19W

County

Rooks

Fender Pipe & Supply Inc. Box 302 Russell, Kansas

DEC 10 1962

12/10/10/2

Francisco Contractor

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Assistant Petroleum Conservation Director

Eldon Petty Box 326 Hays, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.